nextlink

NETWORKING

GCAB-045

SFP bi-di 1.25g 1490t, 80 km, SC, Nextlink 1 hilo, marca Nextlink

Caracteristicas del producto:

Parameter

Specifications

IAccess mode

10/100/1000Mbps

Standard

IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x ,100Base-FX

Wavelength

850nm/1310nm/1550nm

[Transmission distance

Multi-mode: 2 km;
single mode: 20/40/60/80/100/120 km;

Cat-5 twisted pairs: 100m

Conversion means

Store and Forward mode or Cut-Through mode

Flow control

Full duplex: flow control;

Half duplex: back pressure

Input voltage DC 5V
Power consume <3W
Operating temperature 0~50°C
Operating humidity 5%~90%
Maintaining temperature -40~70°C

Maintaining humidity

5% ~ 90% non-condensing

Dimensions

156mm (W)x128mm(D)x32 mm(H)
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